
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                                 STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – DECEMBER 2018 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

1.12.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

2.12.2018 Sunday Sunday    

3.12.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Valli Multiple pregnancy-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

4.12.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr.Muthulakshmi GDM management-Dr.Karthiga 

5.12.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.PRema Severe pre eclampsia -Dr.Swarnalatha  

6.12.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.SUnita Anaemia in pregnancy-Dr.Thendral 

7.12.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter department 
meeting 

Dr.Sajeetha Rh-ve pregnancy-Dr.Saswati 

8.12.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

9.12.2018 Sunday Sunday    

10.12.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation Discussion Dr.Anuradha Abnormal labour-Dr.Karthiga 

11.12.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Sunita CPD-Dr.Swarnalatha 

12.12.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Prema Malpresentation-Dr.Shanmugapriya 

13.12.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Valli 
Obstructed labour-Dr.Saswati 

14.12.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter department 
meeting 

Dr.Sajeetha Labour Analgesia –Dr.Thendral  



15.12.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

16.12.2018 Sunday Sunday    

17.12.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Prema Ovarian Reserve-Dr.Karthiga 

18.12.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit  Dr.Valli Malignant ovarian tumour-Dr.Karthiga 

19.12.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Anuradha Carcinoma cervix-Dr.Thendral 

20.12.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Sajeetha Endometrial cancer-Dr.Saswati 

21.12.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter department 
meeting 

Dr.Sunita Uterine Anomalies 

22.12.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

23.12.2018 Sunday Sunday    

24.12.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation Discussion Dr.Sajeetha Ovulation Induction-Dr.Swarnalatha 

25.12.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Anuradha Male infertility-Dr.Thendral 

26.12.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Sunita ART-Dr.Saswati 

27.12.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Valli Ovarian reserve-Dr.Karthiga 

28.12.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter department 
meeting 

Dr.Muthulakshmi OHSS-Dr.Saswati 

29.12.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

30.12.2018 Sunday Sunday    

31.12.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Prema Female sterilization-Dr.Thendral  

 

 


